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2007 2017 +/–

TIEFKÜHLPRODUKTE INSGESAMT

GEMÜSE

FISCH

KARTOFFELN

FLEISCH (inkl. Gefl ügel, Wild (roh))

BEILAGEN (Getreide + Mehlerzeugnisse)

TK-GERICHTE

PIZZA

SNACKS (inkl. Käse)

BACKWAREN

OBST (inkl. Säfte)

MILCHERZEUGNISSE, SÜßSPEISEN

1.712.519

291.343

198.079

215.745

193.152

6.028

293.238

237.979

55.670

198.210

18.081

4.994

1.839.883

285.702

209.594

219.566

165.454

5.593

320.913

310.966

61.688

225.780

29.764

4.862

7,4 %

-1,9 %

5,8 %

1,8 %

-14,3 %

-7,2 %

9,4 %

30,7 %

10,8 %

13,9 %

64,6 %

-2,6 %

1.423.578

172.321

101.823

193.732

260.913

8.360

113.565

14.609

134.655

370.009

48.388

5.203

1.890.302

221.601

95.587

218.167

284.499

10.434

139.570

27.523

204.939

633.056

49.304

5.623

32,8 %

28,6 %

-6,1 %

12,6 %

9,0 %

24,8 %

22,9 %

88,4 %

52,2 %

71,1 %

1,9 %

8,1 %

3.136.097

463.664

299.902

409.477

454.065

14.388

406.803

252.588

190.325

568.219

66.469

10.197

3.730.185

507.303

305.180

437.733

449.953

16.028

460.483

338.489

266.627

858.836

79.067

10.485

18,9 %

9,4 %

1,8 %

6,9 %

-0,9 %

11,4 %

13,2 %

34,0 %

40,1 %

51,1 %

19,0 %

2,8 %

S E L B E R  K O C H E N

F I X  &  F E R T I G

F R Ü H S T Ü C K

&  D E S S E R T

LEBENSMITTELHANDEL

2007 2017 +/–

AUßER-HAUS-MARKT

2007 2017 +/–

GESAMTMARKT


